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M1999006 weed control update

Lennberg - DNR, Patrick <patrick.lennberg@state.co.us> Mon, Aug 4, 2025 at 7:36 AM
To: Garrett Varra <gvarra@raptormaterialslic.com>

Cc: Jenna Lohmann <jenna.lohmann@respec.com>, Robert Haun <rhaun@eaglematerials.com>, Andy Geisler
<ageisler@raptormaterialslic.com>, Evan Baumler <ebaumler@raptormaterialslic.com>

Good Morning,
Thank you for providing the weeds control documentation.

Please use this email as the Division's notifying you that the problem cited in the May 9th inspection report for weed
control has been abated.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Regards,

Patrick

[Quoted text hidden]

Patrick Lennberg

Environmental Protection Specialist
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